District 10 and 12 Livestock Judging Contest

Apr 12, 2014
District 12 Junior Livestock
Overall Sheep and Goats Swing
D St Name (click to view) ‘ Team Mame Score Rank

2306-0
2301-0
2306-0
2302-0
2302-0
2304-0
2306-0
2302-0
2305-0
2307-0
2302-0
2305-0
2306-0
2304-1
2305-2
2305-0
2301-0
2303-0
2304-0
2304-0

KIRBY OWEN
MADILYN VICK
HANNAH MORRIS
AVA VELA

KEVIN CERELLI
DEREK BARRIENTES
REMNELL KRAATZ
VICTOR BBALDERAS
MARIO CASTRO
BRAMMAM WOELFEL
LORELATHILL
PAQLA CASTRO
WYATT HENSKE
CELESTE VILLARREAL
KELLY CASH
STEPHEM GARCILA

WESTOM EISENHAUER

WELIA CANALES
VINCEY GALVAN
ARMANDO GARCIA

Kleberg Junior
Atascosa Junior
Kleberg Junior
Hidalgo Junior
Hidalgo Junior
Cameron Junior #1
Kleberg Junior
Hidalgo Junior
Cameron Junior #2
McMullen Junior
Hidalgo Junior
Cameron Junior #2
Kleberg Junior
Cameron Junior #1
Cameron Junior #2
Cameron Junior #2
Atascosa Junior
Starr Junior
Cameron Junior #1

Cameron Junior #1

420
408
397
387
373
367
367
356
349
349
347
345
341
334
328
328
ils
314
283
262
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Overall

District 10 and 12 Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 12, 2014
District 12 Intermediate Livestock

Reasons Sheep and Goats

:

MName (click to view)

‘ Team MName

Score

Rank

2206-0
2216-0
2202-0
2206-0
2214-0
2214-0
2206-0
2215-0
2210-0
2204-0
2202-0
2210-2
2202-0
2208-0
2201-0
2203-0
2204-0
2212-0
2201-0
2211-3
2214-0
2212-0
2205-0
2204-0
2206-0
2209-0
2201-0
2203-0
2207-0
2205-0
2211-0
2201-0

MILES MATHIS
WALKER HEMPHILL
LOGAN THOMAS
ALEC MERTENS
TYLER DENNY
JONN GOLDAMMER
ANTHOMNY MERTENS
ASHLYN MARTINEZ
MOSES ESCAMILLA
JAKE RHYNER
LAUREN THOMAS
SADIE EICHIER
TRAVIS DAVIS

RYAN UTLEY

ETHAN AYALA
OLIVIA VELA

TY RHYNER

CASSIDI DEARMOMD
MASON VICK

LUKE ESCAMILLA
JOCELYN BOYLE
MCCRAE CRAWFORD
ELIJAH SANDOVAL
MARISA CRUZ

ERIN DELAPAZ
[SABELLA GARZA
BRANDOM BAUER
BETH QUINTANILLA
DALLAS CANMNON
HANMNAH WELLS
MARC MARIN

BRICE BAUER

Kleberg Intermediate #1
Frio Intermediate

Willacy Intermediate
Kleberg Intermediate #1
Hidalgo Intermediate #1
Hidalgo Intermediate #1
Kleberg Intermediate #1
Hidalgo Intermediate #2
Live Oak Intermediate #2
Cameron Intermediate #1
Willacy Intermediate

Live Oak Intermediate #2
Willacy Intermediate
Kleberg Intermediate #3
Atascosa Intermediate
Hidalgo Intermediate
Cameron Intermediate #1
Live Oak Intermediate #4
Atascosa Intermediate
Live Oak Intermediate #3
Hidalgo Intermediate #1
Live Oak Intermediate #4
Cameron Intermediate #2
Cameron Intermediate #1
Kleberg Intermediate #1
Live Oak Intermediate #1
Atascosa Intermediate
Hidalgo Intermediate
Kleberg Intermediate #2
Cameron Intermediate #2
Live Oak Intermediate #3

Atascosa Intermediate

462
460
460
458
455
453
450
449
449
447
447
447
445
444
443
443
440
440
439
433
433
429
428
426
426
425
424
419
418
412
410
404
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2212-0
2213-1
2209-0
2205-0
2208-0
2205-2
2203-0
2210-0
2202-0
2204-0
2208-0
2209-0
2212-0
2203-0
2215-0
2213-1
2209-0
2215-0
2211-3
2211-3
2207-0
2210-0
2207-0
2213-1

LI77Y EMERSON
HUNTER PENA
BRYCE FAVOR
MADISON HARRIS
LEO GARCIA
VERONICA GALVAN
BRANDOM CERELLI
BRANDON COMNN
WILL SCOGIN

CARA CASH
CARSON RADFORD
ERYMNN STUDLAR

MANUEL ALVARADO

ELYSSA RODRIGUEZ
APRIL SOLIS

JUSTIN GARZA
MORGAM KEGEBEIN
SARA GOLDAMM ER
MICAELA AL *RADO
LUKE PULLIN

MIKE SUAREZ
KASEN CRAWFORD

LUKE KRAATZ
VICTOR CANALES 1T

Live Oak Intermediate #4
Starr Intermediate

Live Oak Intermediate #1
Cameron Intermediate #2
Kleberg Intermediate #3
Cameron Intermediate #2
Hidalgo Intermediate
Live Oak Intermediate #2
Willacy Intermediate
Cameron Intermediate #1
Kleberg Intermediate #3
Live Oak Intermediate #1
Live Oak Intermediate #4
Hidalgo Intermediate
Hidalgo Intermediate #2
Starr Intermediate

Live Oak Intermediate #1
Hidalgo Intermediate #2
Live Oak Intermediate #3
Live Oak Intermediate #3
Kleberg Intermediate #2
Live Oak Intermediate #2
Kleberg Intermediate #2

Starr Intermediate

403
401
398
398
397
396
394
394
391
382
378
375
375
368
367
364
361
360
350
346
346
342
340
307

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56




District 10 and 12 Livestock Judging Contest

Apr 12, 2014
District 12 Senior Livestock
Overall Rezsons Sheap and Goats
Name (click to view) | Team Mame
2104-0 MORGAMN THOMAS Willacy Senior 602 1
2102-0 TRAVIS BONMER Atascosa Senior #1 509 2
2102-0 JUSTIM SMITH Atascosa Senior #1 593 3
2111-0 CORBAN HEMPHILL Frio Senior 393 4
2103-0 EMILY CHESSHER Atascosa Senior #2 380 3
2101-1 LAURA THIEME Jim Wells Senior 577 6
2101-1 SETH LINDQUIST Jim Wells Senior 564 7
2106-0 WILLIAM GOAD Cameron Senior. #1 561 g
2106-0 CECILIA CASTRO Cameron Senior. #1 561 9
2105-0 REMEE BOYLE Hidalgo Senior 559 10
2108-0 ALLISON HENSKE Kleberg Senior 559 11
2107-0 VILLARREAL Cameron Senior #2 333 12
2103-0 KYLE PETERSON Atascosa Senior #2 351 13
2107-0 ROM WELLS Cameron Senior #2 345 14
2102-0 CODY PETERSON Atascosa Senior #1 343 15
2107-0 MAYCIE WELLS Cameron Senior #2 541 16
2106-0 HOMNDO GARCIA Cameron Senior. #1 540 17
2109-0 KATELYMNM KEGEBEIN Live Oak Senior 538 18
2106-1 JORDAN SANDOVAL Cameron Senior. #1 533 19
2105-0 DALLAS GOLDAMMER Hidalgo Senior 530 20
2108-0 MORGAMN MATHIS Kleberg Senior 511 21
2108-0 VEROMNICA GARCIA Kleberg Senior 4935 22
2101-1 SARAH THIEME Jim Wells Senior 476 23
2103-0 DEREK CERELLI Hidalgo Senior 471 24
2107-2 DALLAS DE LA CERDA Cameron Senior #2 458 25
2110-0 JORGE GOMNZALEZ Starr Senior 454 26
2103-0 JORDAN RANKIN Atascosa Senior #2 450 27




Team # St Team MName (click to view) Score Rank

2306 Kleberg Junior 1184 1
2302 Hidalgo Junior 1116 2
2305 Cameron Junior #2 1022 3
2304 Cameron Junior #1 934 4
2301 Atascosa Junior 724 5
2307 McMullen Junior 349 6
2303 Starr Junior 314 7
Team # St Team Name (click to view) Score Rank
22086 Kleberg Intermediate #1 1370 1
2202 Willacy Intermediate 1352 2
2214 Hidalgo Intermediate #1 1341 3
2204 Cameron Intermediate #1 1313 4
2201 Atascosa Intermediate 1306 5
2210 Live Oak Intermediate #2 1290 6
2212 Live Oak Intermediate #4 1272 7
2203 Hidalgo Intermediate 1256 2
2205 Cameron Intermediate 2 1238 9
2208 Kleberg Intermediate #3 1219 10
2209 Live Qak Intermediate #1 1198 11
2211 Live Oak Intermediate #3 1193 12
2215 Hidalgo Intermediate =2 1176 13
2207 Kleberg Intermediate #2 1104 14
2213 Starr Intermediate 1072 15
2216 Erio Intermediate 460 16
Team # St Team Mame (click to view) Score Rank
2102 Atascosa Senior £1 1735 1
2106 Cameron Senior. #1 1662 2
2107 Cameron Senior #2 1641 3
2101 Jim Wells Senior 1617 4
2103 Atascosa Senior £2 1581 3
2108 Kleberg Senior 1565 6
2105 Hidalgo Senior 1560 7
2104 Willacy Senior 602 8
2111 Eric Senior 392 9
2109 Live Qak Senior 538 10

2110 Starr Senior 454 11







